Date

9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025

Date

9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025

Date

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025

Date

9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025

Date

9/23/2025
9/23/2025
9/23/2025
9/23/2025

Date

9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025

Date

9/30/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025
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25-26 Valley Oak League Girls Tennis Schedule

1st Round Ladder Due 9/7

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 Pm
3:00 PM

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Varsity

Patterson at Mountain House
Manteca at Oakdale

Central Catholic at Sierra

East Union Bye

Varsity
Manteca at Sierra

Mountain House at East Union

Oakdale at Patterson
Central Catholic Bye

Varsity

Manteca at Mountain House
Sierra at East Union
Patterson at Central Catholic
Oakdale Bye

Varsity

East Union at Manteca
Mountain House at Sierra
Oakdale at Central Catholic
Patterson bye

Varsity

East Union at Patterson
Central Catholic at Manteca
Sierra at Oakdale

Mountain House Bye

Varsity

Central Catholic At East Union
Sierra at Patterson

Oakdale at Mountain house
Manteca Bye

Varsity

East Union at Oakdale
Patterson at Manteca

Mountain House at CC
Sierra Bye

Site

Mountain House
Oakdale

Sierra

Site

Sierra

Union Courts
Patterson

Site

Mountain House
Union Courts
Central Catholic

Site

Union Courts
Sierra

Central Catholic

Site
Patterson
Union Court
Oakdale

Site

Union Courts
Patterson
Mountain House

Site

Oakdale

Union Courts
Central Catholic



VALLEY OAK LEAGLIE

2nd Round Ladder Due 10/1

Day Date Time Varsity Site

Thursday 10/2/2025 3:00 PM Mountain House at Patterson Patterson
Thursday 10/2/2025 3:00 PM Oakdale at Manteca Union Courts
Thursday 10/2/2025 3:00 PM Sierra at Central Catholic Central Catholic
Thursday 10/2/2025 3:00 PM East Union Bye

Day Date Time Varsity Site

Tuesday 10/7/2025 3:00 PM Sierra at Manteca Union Courts
Tuesday 10/7/2025 3:00 PM East Union at Mountain House Mountain House
Tuesday 10/7/2025 3:00 PM Patterson at Oakdale Oakdale
Tuesday 10/7/2025 3:00 PM Central Catholic Bye

Day Date Time Varsity Site

Thursday 10/9/2025 3:00 PM Mountain House at Manteca Union Courts
Thursday 10/9/2025 3:00 PM East Union at Sierra Sierra

Thursday 10/9/2025 3:00 PM Central Catholic at Patterson Patterson
Thursday 10/9/2025 3:00 PM Oakdale Bye

Day Date Time Varsity Site

Tuesday 10/14/2025 3:00 PM Sierra at Mountain House Sierra

Tuesday 10/14/2025 3:00 PM Manteca at East Union Union Courts
Tuesday 10/14/2025 3:00 PM Central Catholic at Oakdale Oakdale
Tuesday 10/14/2025 3:00 PM Patterson Bye

Day Date Time Varsity Site

Thursday 10/16/2025 3:00 PM Oakdale at Sierra Sierra

Thursday 10/16/2025 3:00 PM Patterson at East Union Union Courts
Thursday 10/16/2025 3:00 PM Manteca at Central Catholic Central Catholic
Thursday 10/16/2025 3:00 PM Mountain House Bye

Day Date Time Varsity Site

Tuesday 10/21/2025 3:00 PM East Union at Central Catholic Central Catholic
Tuesday 10/21/2025 3:00 PM Patterson at Sierra Sierra

Tuesday 10/21/2025 3:00 PM Mountain House at Oakdale Oakdale
Tuesday 10/21/2025 3:00 PM Manteca bye

Day Date Time Varsity Site

Thursday 10/23/2025 3:00 PM Oakdale at East Union Union Courts
Thursday 10/23/2025 3:00 PM CC at Mountain House Mountain House
Thursday 10/23/2025 3:00 PM Manteca At Patterson Patterson
Thursday 10/23/2025 3:00 PM Patterson Bye

Novice Tournament 9/27 at TBD

Singles Tournament: 10/28/25 Union Courts (Manteca High Host)
Doubles Tournament 10/30/25 Union Courts (Manteca High Host)
First Contest date: 8/22/25

Last Contest date: 10/31/25



