

25-26 Valley Oak League Girls Tennis Schedule

1st Round Ladder Due 9/7

Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Tuesday	9/9/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson at Mountain House	Mountain House
Tuesday	9/9/2025	3:00 PM	Manteca at Oakdale	Oakdale
Tuesday	9/9/2025	3:00 PM	Central Catholic at Sierra	Sierra
Tuesday	9/9/2025	3:00 PM	East Union Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Thursday	9/11/2025	3:00 PM	Manteca at Sierra	Sierra
Thursday	9/11/2025	3:00 PM	Mountain House at East Union	Union Courts
Thursday	9/11/2025	3:00 PM	Oakdale at Patterson	Patterson
Thursday	9/11/2025	3:00 PM	Central Catholic Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Tuesday	9/16/2025	3:00 PM	Manteca at Mountain House	Mountain House
Tuesday	9/16/2025	3:00 PM	Sierra at East Union	Union Courts
Tuesday	9/16/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson at Central Catholic	Central Catholic
Tuesday	9/16/2025	3:00 PM	Oakdale Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Thursday	9/18/2025	3:00 PM	East Union at Manteca	Union Courts
Thursday	9/18/2025	3:00 PM	Mountain House at Sierra	Sierra
Thursday	9/18/2025	3:00 Pm	Oakdale at Central Catholic	Central Catholic
Thursday	9/18/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Tuesday	9/23/2025	3:00 PM	East Union at Patterson	Patterson
Tuesday	9/23/2025	3:00 PM	Central Catholic at Manteca	Union Court
Tuesday	9/23/2025	3:00 PM	Sierra at Oakdale	Oakdale
Tuesday	9/23/2025	3:00 PM	Mountain House Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Thursday	9/25/2025	3:00 PM	Central Catholic At East Union	Union Courts
Thursday	9/25/2025	3:00 PM	Sierra at Patterson	Patterson
Thursday	9/25/2025	3:00 PM	Oakdale at Mountain house	Mountain House
Thursday	9/25/2025	3:00 PM	Manteca Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Tuesday	9/30/2025	3:00 PM	East Union at Oakdale	Oakdale
Tuesday	9/30/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson at Manteca	Union Courts
Tuesday	9/30/2025	3:00 PM	Mountain House at CC	Central Catholic
Tuesday	9/30/2025	3:00 PM	Sierra Bye	



2nd Round Ladder Due 10/1

Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Thursday	10/2/2025	3:00 PM	Mountain House at Patterson	Patterson
Thursday	10/2/2025	3:00 PM	Oakdale at Manteca	Union Courts
Thursday	10/2/2025	3:00 PM	Sierra at Central Catholic	Central Catholic
Thursday	10/2/2025	3:00 PM	East Union Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Tuesday	10/7/2025	3:00 PM	Sierra at Manteca	Union Courts
Tuesday	10/7/2025	3:00 PM	East Union at Mountain House	Mountain House
Tuesday	10/7/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson at Oakdale	Oakdale
Tuesday	10/7/2025	3:00 PM	Central Catholic Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Thursday	10/9/2025	3:00 PM	Mountain House at Manteca	Union Courts
Thursday	10/9/2025	3:00 PM	East Union at Sierra	Sierra
Thursday	10/9/2025	3:00 PM	Central Catholic at Patterson	Patterson
Thursday	10/9/2025	3:00 PM	Oakdale Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Tuesday	10/14/2025	3:00 PM	Sierra at Mountain House	Sierra
Tuesday	10/14/2025	3:00 PM	Manteca at East Union	Union Courts
Tuesday	10/14/2025	3:00 PM	Central Catholic at Oakdale	Oakdale
Tuesday	10/14/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Thursday	10/16/2025	3:00 PM	Oakdale at Sierra	Sierra
Thursday	10/16/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson at East Union	Union Courts
Thursday	10/16/2025	3:00 PM	Manteca at Central Catholic	Central Catholic
Thursday	10/16/2025	3:00 PM	Mountain House Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Tuesday	10/21/2025	3:00 PM	East Union at Central Catholic	Central Catholic
Tuesday	10/21/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson at Sierra	Sierra
Tuesday	10/21/2025	3:00 PM	Mountain House at Oakdale	Oakdale
Tuesday	10/21/2025	3:00 PM	Manteca bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Thursday	10/23/2025	3:00 PM	Oakdale at East Union	Union Courts
Thursday	10/23/2025	3:00 PM	CC at Mountain House	Mountain House
Thursday	10/23/2025	3:00 PM	Manteca At Patterson	Patterson
Thursday	10/23/2025	3:00 PM	Patterson Bye	

Novice Tournament 9/27 at TBD

Singles Tournament: 10/28/25 Union Courts (Manteca High Host)
Doubles Tournament 10/30/25 Union Courts (Manteca High Host)

First Contest date: 8/22/25 Last Contest date: 10/31/25